
Peewee
1. Montgomery Solutions

2. Dwight Brown Contracting
3. Bobcat

DATE Diamond Home Away

Tuesday May 27, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Montgomery Solutions 2. Dwight Brown Contracting

DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00PM 3. Bobcat Practice

Wednesday May 28, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:30PM - 8:00PM 2. Dwight Brown Contracting 3. Bobcat

Tuesday June 3, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Bobcat 1. Montgomery Solutions

DIAMOND 4 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. Dwight Brown Contracting Practice

Wednesday June 4, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:30PM - 8:00PM 2. Dwight Brown Contracting 1. Montgomery Solutions

Tuesday June 10, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Bobcat 2. Dwight Brown Contracting

DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 1. Montgomery Solutions Practice

Wednesday June 11, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:30PM - 8:00PM 1. Montgomery Solutions 3. Bobcat

Tuesday June 17, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Montgomery Solutions 2. Dwight Brown Contracting

DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 3. Bobcat Practice

Wednesday June 18, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:30PM - 8:00PM 2. Dwight Brown Contracting 3. Bobcat

Tuesday June 24, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Bobcat 1. Montgomery Solutions

DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. Dwight Brown Contracting Practice

Wednesday June 25, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:30PM - 8:00PM 2. Dwight Brown Contracting 1. Montgomery Solutions

Wednesday July 2, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:30PM - 8:00PM 3. Bobcat 2. Dwight Brown Contracting

Tuesday July 8, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Montgomery Solutions Practice

DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 1. Montgomery Solutions 3. Bobcat

Wednesday July 9, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:30PM - 8:00PM 1. Montgomery Solutions 2. Dwight Brown Contracting

Tuesday July 15, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Bobcat Practice

DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. Dwight Brown Contracting 3. Bobcat

Wednesday July 16, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:30PM - 8:00PM 3. Bobcat 1. Montgomery Solutions

Tuesday July 22, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 2. Dwight Brown Contracting Practice

DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. Dwight Brown Contracting 1. Montgomery Solutions

Wednesday July 23, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:30PM - 8:00PM 3. Bobcat 2. Dwight Brown Contracting

Tuesday July 29, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 1. Montgomery Solutions Practice

DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 1. Montgomery Solutions 3. Bobcat

Wednesday July 30, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:30PM - 8:00PM 1. Montgomery Solutions 2. Dwight Brown Contracting

Tuesday August 5, 2025 DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:30PM 3. Bobcat Practice

DIAMOND 2 7:30PM - 9:00PM 2. Dwight Brown Contracting 3. Bobcat

Wednesday August 6, 2025 DIAMOND 4 6:30PM - 8:00PM 3. Bobcat 1. Montgomery Solutions


